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Histo Cu.p - Pannoniaring 2024 

Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat Model Ti~e ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 
1 175 Alexander FRITZ AUT Tatuus Formel Renaul1 2000 2000 11 21:03.400 1:52.511 Formel Renal 
2 127 Christopher-Stephan OSLANE SVK Renault 2( Tatuus 2000 2008 11 21:35.637 32.237 1:56.111 Formel Renal 

3 165 Marco MILAN! AUT Tatuus FR 2.0 1998 2008 11 21:54.004 50.604 1:56.843 Formel Renal 
4 108 Leopold MATOUSCHEK AUT Formel Re FR2.0 Periode 2000 2005 11 21:54.342 50.942 1:56.797 Formel Renal 
5 125 Jürgen BERGER AUT Tatuus Formel Renaul1 1998 2002 11 22:09.504 1:06.104 1:57.816 Formel Renal 

6 143 Dominic MAKOLM AUT Tatuus Formel Renault 1998 2018 10 18:20.213 llap 1:48.554 Formel Renal 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
>NF 101 Norbert LENZENWEGER AUT Tatuus Re 2 2000 2005 8 18:21.523 DNF 1:54.384 Formel Renal 

>NS 128 Martin-Ioan KOSTAL CZE Tatuus Formula Renal 1998 2014 DNS Formel Renal 

DQ 104 Adam KovAcs HUN Formel Re Tatuus 2000 2016 10 18:20.811 DQ 1:48.722 Formel Renal 

Race Control Report 

# 104 - DQ - Stewart decision 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed 
32.237 148,571 1:48.554 157,194 143 - Dominic MAKOLM 
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HISTe>S!F7 
Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 

Sorted on Laps 

:eaat 11:32:ss 
Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

FR-1 
1 127 Christopher-Stephan OSLANE SVK Renault 2( Tatuus 2000 2008 11 21:35.637 1:56.111 Formel Renal 

2 165 Marco MILANI AUT Tatuus FR 2.0 1998 2008 11 21:54.004 18.367 1:56.843 Formel Renal 

3 108 Leopold MATOUSCHEK AUT Formel Re FR2.0 Periode 2000 2005 11 21:54.342 18.705 1:56.797 Formel Renal 

4 125 Jürgen BERGER AUT Tatuus Formel Renaull 1998 2002 11 22:09.504 33.867 1:57.816 Formel Renal 

FR-2 
1 143 Dominic MAKOLM AUT Tatuus Formel Renaull 1998 2018 10 18:20.213 1:48.554 Formel Renal 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
>NS 128 Martin-Ioan KOSTAL CZE Tatuus Formula Renal 1998 2014 DNS Formel Renal 

DQ 104 Adam KovAcs HUN Formel Re Tatuus 2000 2016 10 18:20.811 DQ 1:48.722 Formel Renal 

FR-O 
1 175 Alexander FRITZ AUT Tatuus Formel Renaull 2000 2000 11 21:03.400 1:52.511 Formel Renal 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
lNF 101 Norbert LENZENWEGER AUT Tatuus Re 2 2000 2005 8 18:21.523 DNF 1:54.384 Formel Renal 

Race Control Report 

#104 - DQ - Stewart decision 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed 
/Y1;3 

Best Lap by 

32.237 148,571 1:48.554 157,194 143 - Dominic MAKOLM 

Chief OfTiming & Scoring Orbits 
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